Fully configurable, modular worktable system with limitless configurations
Versatile range of sizes to suit modern day working environments
Fully integrated cable management
Table end additions including D-shaped tops and storage cupboards
A range of accessories to support users in versatile and flexible environments
A vast choice of frame and top finishes to suit individual interior design schemes
Designed using the same Relic DNA suiting perfectly with all products in the Relic collection
FEATURES

Relic Social  Table (4 person)
height 740mm
ACCESSORY ORDER CODE
Cork Screen RSCS
Laptop Holder RSLTH
Relic Social Mallet Lamp RSMLLB
Monitor Mount RSMM
Cable Tray Power RSBDP
Perimeter Power RSPP
Small Shelf RSSS
Large Shelf RSSS
Powered Small Shelf RSSS
Powered Large Shelf RSSS
SIZE (MM) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Top Finish Standard Rustic Fenix
Frame Finish: Black Premium
RALS Black Premium
RALS Black Premium
RALS
2800x1200 4 RSS.4PW.280.120
2800x1400 4 RSS.4PW.280.140
2800x1600 4 RSS.4PW.280.160
3200x1200 4 RSS.4PW.320.120
3200x1400 4 RSS.4PW.320.140
3200x1600 4 RSS.4PW.320.160
3600x1200 4 RSS.4PW.360.120
3600x1400 4 RSS.4PW.360.140
3600x1600 4 RSS.4PW.360.160
C
O
LLA
B
O
R
A
T
IO
N
 TA
B
LE
S
R
ELIC
 S
O
C
IA
L
Relic Social  Table (2 person)
height 740mm
Relic Social  Accessories
SIZE (MM) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Top Finish Standard Rustic Fenix
Frame Finish: Black Premium
RALS Black Premium
RALS Black Premium
RALS
1400x1200 2 RSS.2PW.140.120
1400x1400 2 RSS.2PW.140.140
1400x1600 2 RSS.2PW.140.160
1600x1200 2 RSS.2PW.160.120
1600x1400 2 RSS.2PW.160.140
1600x1600 2 RSS.2PW.160.160
1800x1200 2 RSS.2PW.180.120
1800x1400 2 RSS.2PW.180.140
1800x1600 2 RSS.2PW.180.160
ACCESSORY ORDER CODE
Cork Screen RSCS
Laptop Holder RSLTH
Relic Social Mallet Lamp RSMLLB

Relic Social  Table (6 person)
height 740mm
SIZE (MM) TOP ORDER CODE
Top Finish Standard Rustic Fenix
Frame Finish: Black Premium
RALS Black Premium
RALS Black Premium
RALS
4200x1200 6 RSS.6PW.420.120
4200x1400 6 RSS.6PW.420.140
4200x1600 6 RSS.6PW.420.160
4800x1200 6 RSS.6PW.480.120
4800x1400 6 RSS.6PW.480.140
4800x1600 6 RSS.6PW.480.160
5400x1200 6 RSS.6PW.540.120
5400x1400 6 RSS.6PW.540.140
5400x1600 6 RSS.6PW.540.160
Relic Social  Accessories
ACCESSORY ORDER CODE PRICE
Cork Screen RSCS
Laptop Holder RSLTH